PLAYER
Alexander Gomez
Alexander Pozo
Alexis Diaz
Angel Febles
Cristian Hidalgo
Cristian Martinez
Dairon Hidalgo
Eliecer Ortega
Fabian Perez
Geiler Gracial
Hasiel Hernandez
Howard Borego
Ismel Vinet
Javier Rodriguez
Joel L. Varela
Leslie Reyes
Pedro Roque
Raidel Cachimay
Victor Fong
Yoelvis Varela
Yonatan Pedroso
Yuder Cuenca
Yusdeivis Colon
TOTAL

PLAYER
Alexander Gomez
Alexis Diaz
Fabian Perez

Raidel Cachimay
TOTAL

CB
14

12
17
58
34
47
32

31
13
23
23
20
33
35
19
4
25
7
14
22

502 487 161 237

Ill Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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1429
1171
833
1713
1407
658
1464
1250
667
0
1484
1462
802
1217
1106
909
1829
1579
500
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1091
1204
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643
571
417
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294
511
531
333
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143
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600
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2,43
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4,20
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PCL
2,15
7,00
4,38
0,00
2,72

TL AVE_D
19 1000
0 0
0 0
6 1000
59 932
26 769
29 966
19 947
1000
7 857
31 871
6 833
17 941
16 1000
23 913
22 955
47 979
19 842
1 1000
37 1000
0
7 857
2 1000
402 933
BAVE
346,8
486
375
500
368



